126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV060325     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Pyramid Series  |  PYRL-24-DI Acoustic
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS LED1 LUMENS2 SIZE MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
PYRL-24-DI
PYRL-24-DI
Direct
Indirect
Acoustic
STANDARD
FL/CA = Flush
Opal Acrylic,
(snap-in) Direct,
Clear Acrylic
(lay-in) dust
covers Indirect
OPTIONAL
FL/SI = Flush Opal
Acrylic (snap-in)
Direct, Satin Ice
Acrylic (Iay-in)
Indirect
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
2LUT = for Lutron
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB + WHITE
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
RGBWW = RGBWW
ADVANCED COLOR
125mm incremental
pixel color control for
chase and animated
effects.
LO = Low Output
SO = Standard
Output
HO = High Output
CUSTOM
For custom
lumens specify
value < HO.
15 = 15 1/2"
21 = 21"
26 = 26 1/2"
32 = 32"
37 = 37 1/2"
43 = 43"
48 = 48 1/2"
See page 4.
AC = Aircraft
Cable
ACM = Mono
Point
PD = Pendant
Stem
W = White

Declare Red List Approved.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV060325     P2
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable White1
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = 0-10V 80 CRI
2DMX = DMX 80 CRI
2CAS = Casambi Wireless 80 CRI
2ESN = Philips EasySense 80 CRI
2LUT = Lutron (LD2) 80 CRI
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Dim-to-Warm2
DTW = 6500K-2700K 80 CRI
9DTW = 6500K-2700K 90 CRI
RGB/W 3
RGB = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30 = RGB w/3000K
RGB35 = RGB W/3500K
RGB40 = RGB w/4000K
RGB50 = RGB w/5000K
RGBWW = RGB w/2700K-6500K
Single Color4
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
Advanced Color5
Advanced Color options combine RGB
or RGBW with multi-pixel control for
advanced chases, animated visual
effects and other programmable
scenes with 125mm pixel granularity.
ACRGB  = RGB only
AC27   = RGB w/2700K
AC30   = RGB w/3000K
AC40   = RGB w/400
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology
brings the benefits of blue skies inside.
BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally
optimized circadian solution to target
the region that drives wellness
benefits including: increased alertness,
enhanced productivity, better mood,
and better sleep. More information may
be found at www.bioslighting.com or
by contacting Day-O-Lite directly. All
options for 0-10V control.
BIOS Biological Static
For daytime applications. BIOS Static
Biological LED features key BIOS
SkyBlue (490nm) for maximum
daytime circadian impact.
B30 = 3000K
B35 = 3500K
B40 = 4000K
BIOS Biological Dynamic White
Designed to transition from daytime

1)  Select color code from color swatches.
2)  Enter color code in Options section of
Ordering Guide on page 1.
SPECIFICATIONS
Class A Fire Rating
1.6 Noise Reduction Coefficient (NRC)
Moisture and Mold Resistant
UV Fade Resistant
IB = Iron Bark
SG = Spotted
     GumEU = Eucalyptus
MB = Merbau
SG = Spotted
    Gum
IB = Ironbark
100% Recyclable
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Smoke, Pewter and Slate are standard colors; consult factory for lead-times on other colors including wood grains. Acoustic panels ship affixed
to luminaires and are held in place by stop-blocks and double-sided tape to prevent bowing. On site removal may result in damage and void
warranty. Fixtures must be stored and installed in an interior dry location at a minimum of 52F.
A NOTE ON SOUND ABSORPTION
Per ASTM C423 there is no standard way to calculate sound absorption coefficients of non-standard shapes, sizes or spacing of material.
Day-O-Lite's acoustic fixtures are tested using ASTM E795-16 Standard "Practices for Mounting Test Specimens During Sound Absorption Test",
resulting in a noise reduction coefficient (NRC) unique to the test setup. When comparing sound suppressing materials those with a higher NRC
will absorb more sound than those with a lower NRC,
assuming the same test method is employed.
SK = Sky
LI = Linen
SL = Slate
Sky = SK CO = Cobalt MK = Malachite GS = Grass SS = Sunshine MD = Mandarin OC = Ochre IV = Ivory FR = Frost CH = Chambray
SM = Smoke CA = Cadet PW = Pewter FO = Fossil GR = Greige SL = Slate TR = Tar LI = Linen EC = Ecru BK = Bark
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV060325     P4
Pyramid Series  |  PYRL-24-DI Acoustic
Dimensions
PYRL-24-DI 16"
PYRL-24-DI 38"
PYRL-24-DI 26"
PYRL-24-DI 32"
PYRL-24-DI 21"
PYRL-24-DI 43"
PYRL-24-DI 48"
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV060325     P5
Pyramid Series  |  PYRL-24-DI Acoustic
Photometry
SIZE LO
LUMENS
LO
WATTS
LO
LPW
SO
LUMENS
SO
WATTS
SO
LPW
HO
LUMENS
HO
WATTS
HO
LPW
16" 2640 24 110 3520 32 83 4400 40 110
21" 4540 40 114 6060 53 86 7550 66 114
26" 6460 56 116 8600 74 87 10,750 93 116
32" 8340 71 117 11,120 95 87 13,900 119 117
38" 9200 87 106 12,270 116 79 15,350 145 106
43" 12,130 102 119 16,170 136 89 20,230 170 119
48" 14,070 150 94 18,720 200 70 23,410 200 94
3500K @ 80CRI, 43% Direct, 57% Indirect Distribution, FL/CA lens. Use the following
multipliers for other CCTs: 2700K x 0.96, 3000K x 0.98, 4000K x 1.02, 5000K x 1.03.
IES files available @ www.dayolite.com
Optics